Resources and publications
Armed Violence Monitoring
Platform
Publications
Resources
Regional Arms Law
Compendium


EU Council Decision 2019/2111
EU Council Decision 2018/1788
EU Council Decision 2016/2356
EU Council Decision 2015/2051, amending Decision 2013/730
EU Council Decision 2013/730
EU Council Decision 2010/179
EU Council Decision 2004/791, extending and amending Decision 2002/842
EU Council Decision 2003/807, extending and amending Decision 2002/842
EU Council Decision 2002/842
Instrument for pre-accession assistance (IPA II) 2014-2020
Instrument for pre-accession assistance (IPA II) 2014-2020
EU Directives/Regulations
Civil use of firearms and ammunition
Council Directive 91/477/EEC of 18 June 1991 on control of the acquisition and possession of
weapons
Directive 2008/51/EC of the European Parliament and of the Council of 21 May 2008 amending
Council Directive 91/477/EEC on control of the acquisition and possession of weapons
Directive (EU) 2017/853 of the European Parliament and of the Council of 17 May 2017 amending
Council Directive 91/477/EEC on control of the acquisition and possession of weapons
Regulation 258/2012 of the European Parliament and of the Council of 14 March 2012 implementing

No 98/2013 of the European Parliament and of the Council, as regards adding magnesium nitrate
hexahydrate to the list of explosives precursors in Annex II
Commission Delegated Regulation (EU) 2017/216 of 30 November 2016 amending Regulation (EU)
No 98/2013 of the European Parliament and of the Council, as regards adding magnesium powder to
the list of explosives precursors in Annex II
Directive 2014/28/EU of the European Parliament and of the Council of 26 February 2014 on the
harmonisation of the laws of the Member States relating to the making available on the market and
supervision of explosives for civil use
Military use of FAE
Council Common Position 2008/944/CFSP of 8 December 2008 de7ning common rules governing
control of exports of military technology and equipment
User's Guide to Council Common Position 2008/944/CFSP de7ning common rules governing the
control of exports of military technology and equipment (2015 edition)
Common Military List of the European Union
Council Common Position 2003/468/CFSP of 23 June 2003 on the control of arms brokering
Directive 2009/43/EC  of the European Parliament and of the Council of 6 May 2009 simplifying terms
and conditions of transfers of defence-related products within the Community
Directive 2009/81/EC of the European Parliament and of the Council of 13 July 2009 on the
coordination of procedures for the award of certain works contracts, supply contracts and service
contracts by contracting authorities or entities in the 7elds of defence and security, and amending
Directives 2004/17/EC and 2004/18/EC
Council Regulation (EC) No 428/2009 of 5 May 2009 setting up a Community regime for the control of